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GHA 2024 A1 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 15 Mar 2024

Gladstone Hockey Asssociation Club House

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A1 Men Sat 16 Mar 2024 17:30 Meteors Sparks
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Turf Field 2

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A1 Men Sat 11 May 2024 17:30 Meteors Sparks Zoe Rendall
Clive Lamberton
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Rigby Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A1 Men Sat 08 Jun 2024 17:30 Turf Field 2 Meteors Sparks Clive Lamberton
Zoe Rendall

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024
Rigby Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A1 Men Sat 06 Jul 2024 17:30 Turf Field 2 Meteors Sparks Zoe Rendall
Clive Lamberton
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Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Rigby Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A1 Men Sat 24 Aug 2024 17:30 Turf Field 2 Meteors Sparks
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